l18Nov24
14:52:29({E5T)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 10
SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 9

2nd 13

3rd 5

1th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/13

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
9/13/%

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
9/13/5/7

Gulfstream TARP 15N0OV24

9/13/5/7

Win

17.60

$2.00 PAYS
97.20

$2.00 PAYS
400.00

51.00 PAYS
638.70

18NOVZ24

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

Place

9.40¢
6.80

$1.00 PAYS
48 .60

$0.50 PAYS
100.90

$0.10 PAYS
63.87

Show

5.00
4.20
3.80

{(US Dollars)

(U5 bhollars)

{US8 Dollars)




18N0V24 PRICE REPORT
14:52:29(EST) REPCRTING DATE: 18NOV24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 15N0OV24
RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 8/10/6/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 9

FAVORITES : 7

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
CF¥FICIAL
1st 8 16.00 7.40
2nd 10 7.40
3rd [
4th 7
FExacta
OFFICIATL 52.00 PAYS $1.0C PAYS
8/10 166.40 83.20
Trifecta
CFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
8/10/6 1303.80 325.95
Superfecta
QFFICTIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
8/10/6/7 4654.%90 465.49
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
/9 13.00 £.50
9/8 280.20 140.10

{us

{UsS

(Us

(UGS

Show

5.60
5.00
5.60

Doilars)

Dollars)

Dolliars)

Dcliars)

PRCOOD2
PAGE} 2



18N0v24
14:52:29(%

COMMUNITY:
PROGRAM
RACE : 12

PRICE REPORT
57) REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICC COMMUNITY
Gulfstream TARP 15N0OV24

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF F
SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

Daily Doub

INISH
RUNNERS
13

PAYS
RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
12

15

i3

9

OFFICIAL
12/15

OFFICIAL
12/15/13

OFFICIAL

12/15/13/9

le
OFFICIAL
8/ALL

ALL/12

12/15/13/9

Win

30.00

$2.00 PAYS
229.40

$2.00 PAYS
1339.00C

51.00 PAYS
13471.70

$2.00 PAYS
13.40
13.40

1BNOVZ4

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Doilars;

Place

10.80
6.80

$1.00 PAYS
114.70

50.50 PAYS
334.75

$0.10 PAYS
1347.17

$1.00 PAYS
6.70
6.70

(US

{Us

{Us

(Us

Show

8.20
5.00
4,60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

boilars)

PRCOOCZ
PAGE# 3



18ROV24

14:52:29(EST) REPORTING
COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUN
PROCGRAM : Gulfstream TARP
RACE : 13
SOURCE : LA
ORDER CF FINISE 10/6/13
SCRATCHED RUNNERS 11,15
FAVORITES : 13
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st i0
2nd 6
3rd 13
4th 3
Exacta
CFFICIAL
10/6
Prifecta
OFFICIAL
10/6/13
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
10/6/13/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
12/10

PRICE REPORT

AmMT/MA3 21.7.0

PDATE: 18NCV24

ITY
15NOV24

/3

Win

19.80

$2.00 PAYS
105.40

$2.00 PAYS
878.40

$1.00 PAYS
3321.20

$2.00 PAYS
938.20

(US Dollars)
Place

2.60
4.60

$1.00 PAYS

52.70

$0.50 PAYS
219.60

$0.10 PAYS
332.12

51.00 PAYS
469.10

{Us

(Us

(USs

(Us

Show

4.40
3.60
3.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOGOZ
PAGE# 4



1IBROV24

14:52:29(EST)

COMMUNITY:

PROGRAM

RACE : 14

SOURCE

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream TARP 15NOV24

La
ORDER OF FINISH

SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVCRITES

15

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1

13

15

8

CFFICIAL
1/13

CFFICIAL
1/13/15

QFFICIAL
1/13/15/8

Daily Double

OFFICIAL
10/ALL
ALL/1

1/13/15/8

Win

28.40

$2.00 PAYS
272.890

$2.00 PAYS
903.20

$1.00 PAYS
1221%.9%0

$2.00 PAYS
15.60
28.80

18N0OV24

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

Place

15.40
g.00

§1.00 PAYS
136.40

50.50 PAYS
225.80

$0.10 PAYS
1221.99

$1.00 PAYS
7.80
14.40

(cs

(US

{US

{Us

Show

8.00
5.2¢
3.40

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

Pollars)

PRCOOOZ2
PAGE# 5



